TENBY

S CHOOL S

Books
Subject
English
English
English
Mathematics

Science

Malay

* Mandarin

Materials and Resources

Subject

* Mathematics

Booklist 2024/2025: Year 8

Book Title

A Christmas Carol, by Charles Dickens (New 2024/2025)

Chickpeas to Cook and Other Stories, by Nilanjana Sengupta (New 2024/2025)
Journey's End, by R.C. Sherriff (New 2024/2025)

Collins Cambridge Lower Secondary Maths Student’s Book: Stage 9 (Optional)
Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Student Book (2E) (new students)
Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Student Book (2E) (new students)
Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Student Book (2E) (new students)
Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook 2

IGCSE Malay Listening Book Vol 2 (2E)

Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Coursebook

Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Coursebook with Audio CDs (2)

Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Workbook

Description
Casio Scientific Calculator FX570-EX
Mathematical Set

Exercise Books & Stationery

Subject
History
Geography
Malay

Science

Mathematics
* Mandarin

Music

Type

(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4

(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4

(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4

(TBS-011) Tenby Science Ex Book, Blank + Line, A4
(TBS-008) Tenby Language Exercise Book, Single Line, A4
(TBS-003) Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Medium Square, A4
(TBS-005) Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Big Square
(TBS-019) Tenby Manuscript Book (New 2024/2025)

* Please consult the teacher before purchasing
Prices and stocks availability are subject to change. Please refer to the bookshop/estore for the latest prices.
www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-ipoh-tis

Bookshop : school days, 8am to 4pm
Contact (bookshop) : tenbyipohbookshop@ubsm.com.my | 012 488 2663 (bookshop hours)
Contact (HQ) : custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03 9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet :
University Book Store Malaysia, Jaya Shopping Center, Section 14, Petaling Jaya, Selangor (03 7931 8998, 10am to 7pm daily)

Page 1 of 1

Qty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Qty
1
1

Qty

L = = N e R S N

Unit RM
32.50
80.50
62.50
105.00
136.80
136.80
136.80
35.00
34.90
207.60
212.10
49.70

Unit RM
99.00
6.90

Unit RM
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

(July 2024)

"H

-aé%

@%@g

S
3
.Lié;%}?f ey’

S
ii’




