

## Booklist 2024/2025: Year 8

Books			
Subject	Book Title	Qty	Unit RM
English	A Christmas Carol, by Charles Dickens (New 2024/2025)	1	32.50
English	Chickpeas to Cook and Other Stories, by Nilanjana Sengupta (New 2024/2025)	1	80.50
English	Journey's End, by R.C. Sherriff (New 2024/2025)	1	62.50
Mathematics	Collins Cambridge Lower Secondary Maths Student's Book: Stage 9 (Optional)	1	105.00
Science	Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Biology: Student Book (2E) (new students)	1	136.80
	Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Chemistry: Student Book (2E) (new students)	1	136.80
	Cambridge Lower Secondary Complete Physics: Student Book (2E) (new students)	1	136.80
Malay	Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook 2	1	35.00
	IGCSE Malay Listening Book Vol 2 (2E)	1	34.90
* Mandarin	Cambridge IGCSE Chinese as a Second Language Coursebook	1	207.60
	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Coursebook with Audio CDs (2)	1	212.10
	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Workbook	1	49.70

## **Materials and Resources**

Subject	Description	Qty	Unit RM
* Mathematics	Casio Scientific Calculator FX570-EX	1	99.00
	Mathematical Set	1	6.90

## **Exercise Books & Stationery**

Subject	Туре	Qty	Unit RM
History	(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4	1	5.40
Geography	(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4	1	5.40
Malay	(TBS-009) Tenby Topic Ex Bk, Single Line, A4	1	5.40
Science	(TBS-011) Tenby Science Ex Book, Blank + Line, A4	1	5.40
	(TBS-008) Tenby Language Exercise Book, Single Line, A4	1	5.40
Mathematics	(TBS-003) Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Medium Square, A4	1	4.40
* Mandarin	(TBS-005) Tenby Maths Exercise Book, Big Square	1	4.40
Music	(TBS-019) Tenby Manuscript Book (New 2024/2025)	1	4.40

\* Please consult the teacher before purchasing

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change. Please refer to the bookshop/estore for the latest prices. www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-ipoh-tis

Bookshop : school days, 8am to 4pm

Contact (bookshop): tenbyipohbookshop@ubsm.com.my | 012 488 2663 (bookshop hours)

Contact (HQ) : custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03 9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet: University Book Store Malaysia, Jaya Shopping Center, Section 14, Petaling Jaya, Selangor (03 7931 8998, 10am to 7pm daily)

(July 2024)

